5% MarathonAvis

Spoleto (Pg) 14 Settembre 2008
km 10,400

Ordine di arrivo generale maschile

Pos. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA Tempo Media
1|Larbi Hamam Sm-40 |Mezzofondo Recanati 0.33.03 3,11
2[Massous Abderrahim Amat [Peter Pan Bevagna 0.33.11 3,11
3[Magkriotelis Joannis Amat |[CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.35.31 3,25
4|Favorito Marco Sm-40 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.36.00 3,28
5(Montioni Cesare Amat [Atletica Cva Trevi 0.36.23 3,3
6|Scorziello Franco Sm-35 |Dream Runners Pg 0.36.58 3,33
7{Pirilli Andrea Sm-35 |Dream Runners Pg 0.38.00 3,39
8[Nucciarelli Pierluigi Amat [Atletica Cva Trevi 0.38.01 3,39
9|Licata Gabriele Sm-35 |Gubbio Runners 0.38.10 3.4

10{Marinangeli Adriano Sm-50 |Runners Sangemini Tr 0.38.13 3,4
11| Tinelli Fabrizio Sm-40 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.38.32 3,42
12|Fioroni Massimo Sm-40 |G.s. A. Monti Terni 0.38.39 3,43
13| Staccini Claudio Sm-40 |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.38.48 3,44
14{Macellari Antonello Sm-45 |C.u.s. Perugia 0.38.55 3,45
15|Simone Nicola Amat [Road Runners Roma 0.38.58 3,45
16|Giannoni Claudio Sm-45 |CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.39.16 3,47
17|Sotgia David Sm-35 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.39.31 3,48
18|Bartollini Sandro Sm-50 |[Runners Sangemini Tr 0.39.36 3,48
19|Spacci Fabrizio Sm-40 |CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.39.37 3,49
20| Polticchia Roberto Sm-40 |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.39.38 3,49
21|Apolloni Davide Sm-40 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.39.44 3,49
22|Floridi Lucio Sm-55 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.40.09 3,52
23|Bordoni Paolo Sm-45 |Dream Runners Pg 0.40.23 3,53
24(laiani Giuseppe Sm-45 |C.u.s. Camerino 0.40.37 3,54
25|Mattioli Claudio Sm-45 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.40.40 3,55
26|Bragetti Giampiero Sm-35 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.40.50 3,56
27|Bazzucchi Mauro Sm-40 |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.40.52 3,56
28|Palanca Annibale Sm-50 |Gubbio Runners 0.41.06 3,57
29|Sistoni Roberto Sm-40 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.41.20 3,58
30| Datanasio Fabio Sm-35 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.41.30 3,59
31|Gaillardi Alessio Sm-35 |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.41.36 4

32|Leonetti Fabio Sm-40 |G.s. Avis Narni Tr 0.41.48 4,01
33|Bianchi Walter Sm-50 |Dream Runners Pg 0.41.50 4,01
34|Riccini Danilo Sm-45 |Runners Sangemini Tr 0.41.55 4,02
35[|Rigozzo Alessio Amat |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.41.57 4,02
36|Di Cicco Pucci |Francesco Sm-35 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.42.01 4,02
37|Pizzoni Enzo Sm-60 |Pod. Winner Foligno 0.42.02 4,02
38|Giannangeli Fabrizio Amat |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.42.05 4,03
39(Guercini Bruno Sm-55 |Volumnia Sericap Pg 0.42.21 4,04
40|Rigoletti Urbano Sm-40 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.42.30 4,05
41|Grassi Francesco Amat [Di Marco Sport Viterbo 0.42.36 4,06
42|Natalizi Pierluigi Sm-40 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.42.37 4,06
43|Felici Giuseppe Sm-35 |2S Uisp Spoleto 0.42.45 4,07
44{Sperandei Daniele Amat [Atletica Cva Trevi 0.43.07 4,09
45|Scardazza Stefano Sm-35 |A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.43.18 4,1
46|Federici Paolo Sm-50 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.43.22 4,1
47)Apostoli Andrea Amat |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.43.27 4,11
48|Larotonda Attilio Sm-40 |CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.43.37 4,12
49|Mastrini Maurizio Sm-45 |Pod. Winner Foligno 0.44.07 4,15
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Cuozzo
Cornelio
Rigoletti
Minelli
Chiavini
Pasquetti
Bendini
Saporiti
Sabatini
Mattioli
Morelli
Sguilla
Sargenti
Garofalo
Ruggeri
Napolini
Sabatini
Brutti
Pascali
Romiti
Santini
Pieri
Angeloni
Papa
Pierdet
Siroti
Mazzoni
Fedeli
Orcidi
Santaga
Piccioni
Fusco
Lupi
Pierelli
Carbonini
Costantini
Menconi
Candi
Papa
Pera
Taddei
Santi
Liberti
Caporaletti
Castraberte
Verdinelli
Moroni
Taddei
Chiocci
Goracci
Manzetti
Cardaioli
Rossi
Rondini
Martiri
Torelli

Lo Bianco
Piccini

Michele
Alessio
Andrea
Pino
Adriano
Pasquale
Mario
Salvatore
Enrico
Fabio
Giacomo
Enzo
Augusto
Andrea
Moreno
Piero
Moreno
Luciano
Alessio
Claudio
Fabrizio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Francesco
Francois
Giovanni
Silvano
Paolo Antonio
Fabrizio
Antonio
Sergio
Gianmario
Giampiero
Vinicio
Ruggero
Vincenzo
Antonello
Silvano
Roberto
Francesco
Franco
Alessandro
Renzo
Francesco
Fausto
Fabio
Bruno
Nazzareno
Marcello
Giancarlo
Bruno
Danilo
Francesco
Stefano
Andrea
Fabrizio
Giovanni
Franco

Amat
Amat
Amat
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-55
Amat
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-50
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-60
Sm-35
Amat
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-55
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-35
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-55
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-60
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-65
Sm-50

2S Uisp Spoleto
Atleta Libero Foligno
Atletica Cva Trevi
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Gardenia Pg
Atletica Avis Perugia
Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
Atletica Cva Trevi
Atletica Avis Perugia
Atletica Avis Perugia
A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
Pod. Winner Foligno
2S Uisp Spoleto
Atletica Cva Trevi
Pod. Winner Foligno
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
G.p. Andrea Novelli
Pod. Winner Foligno
Pod. Myricae Terni
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Gubbio Runners
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Podistica Atac Roma
Triathlon Alto Tevere
Atleta Libero Spoleto
Atletica Cva Trevi
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atletica Capanne Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi

Clt Thyssenkrupp Tr
Sabina Marathon
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Atletica Capanne Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Assisi Runners
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Avis Perugia
Atletica Cva Trevi
Atletica Cva Trevi
G.s. Csain Perugia
Volumnia Sericap Pg
Acar Unicredit Banca
Pod. Winner Foligno
Atletica Capanne Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
Volumnia Sericap Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Avis Perugia
Gubbio Runners

G.s. Avis Narni Tr
C.u.s. Camerino
Atletica Capanne Pg

0.44.08
0.44.09
0.44.12
0.44.28
0.44.37
0.44.46
0.44.49
0.44.52
0.45.02
0.45.11
0.45.14
0.45.15
0.45.16
0.45.18
0.45.22
0.45.26
0.45.34
0.45.40
0.45.42
0.45.50
0.45.53
0.46.08
0.46.19
0.46.22
0.46.31
0.46.39
0.46.50
0.46.57
0.47.15
0.47.17
0.47.43
0.47.54
0.48.02
0.48.11
0.48.16
0.48.19
0.48.27
0.48.35
0.49.36
0.50.11
0.50.15
0.50.21
0.50.25
0.50.32
0.50.33
0.51.12
0.51.28
0.51.34
0.51.38
0.51.40
0.52.00
0.52.02
0.52.04
0.52.56
0.53.35
0.53.36
0.54.21
0.55.15

4,15
4,15
4,15
4,17
4,17
4,18
4,19
4,19
4,2

4,21
4,21
4,21
4,21
4,21
4,22
4,22
4,23
4,23
4,24
4,24
4,25
4,26
4,27
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,3

4,31
4,33
4,33
4,35
4,36
4,37
4,38
4,38
4,39
4,4

4,4

4,46
4,5

4,5

4,5

4,51
4,52
4,52
4,55
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58

5,05
5,09
5,09
5,14
5,19
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Corridoni
Alunno
Natali
Agostinelli
Scipioni
Ciaccio
Monini
Rossini
Orioli
Napolini
Ricci
Chiocci
Dorelli
Carducci
Guerrieri
Cochetta

Luigi
Antonio
Novello
Agostino
Luca
Pierluigi
Zefferino
Gabriele
Sergio
Caterino
C.Alberto
Alessio
Rodolfo
Guerrino
Marcello
Paolo

Sm-60
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-50
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-60
Sm-60
Sm-65

Pod. Winner Foligno
A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
Gubbio Runners
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atleta Libero Spoleto
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atletica Capanne Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
Atletica Cva Trevi
G.s. Filippide C. d. Lago
CDP-T&RB Group Pg

0.55.16
0.55.54
0.56.02
0.56.11
0.56.12
0.56.23
0.56.44
0.57.43
0.57.44
0.59.21
1.00.56
1.02.26
1.02.28
1.02.31
1.13.11
1.14.00

5,19
5,22
5,23
5,24
5,24
5,25
5,27
5,33
5,33
5,42
5,52

6,01
7,02
7,07
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Ordine di arrivo generale femminile

Pos. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA Tempo Media
1{Minciarelli Michela 1974 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.39.32 3,48
2|Pannacci Michela 1973 |Dream Runners Pg 0.40.26 3,53
3|Piccioni Sara 1980 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.45.32 4,23
4|Draoli M.Cristina 1964 |A.p. Pontefelcino Pg 0.45.45 4,24
5|Arronenzi Chiara 1982 |Pod. Myricae Terni 0.45.54 4,25
6|Fiordi Tiziana 1956 |C.u.s. Perugia 0.46.01 4,25
7| Antonini Michela 1979 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.46.56 4,31
8|Neri Carla 1975 [Runners Sangemini Tr 0.48.31 4,4
9[Riommi Alessandra 1970 |Atletica Cva Trevi 0.48.44 4,41

10|Pappada Roberta 1968 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.50.01 4,49
11|Bernabei Valentina 1970 |Podistica Lama Pg 0.50.04 4,49
12|Del Bianco Silvia 1965 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.50.51 4,53
13|Montanini Marianna 1972 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.52.17 5,02
14{Solomon Florentina 1977 |Atletica Avis Perugia 0.53.34 5,09
15|Cattaneo Barbara 1969 ([CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.56.22 5,25
16|Emiri Elisa 1976 |Podistica Interamna Tr 1.13.03 7,01
17|Di Antonio Rita 1948 |G.s. Filippide C. d. Lago 1.17.10 7,25
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